
 

Thomasville City Schools 
 

2020-2021 Calendar 
 
 

Event Day (s) of the Week Date 

Independence Day Holidays Thursday July 2, 2020 

Preplanning/Teacher Workdays Monday-Friday August 17 - 21, 2020 
August 24 - 28, 2020 
August 31 - September 4, 2020 

Labor Day Holiday Monday September 7, 2020 

First Day for Students Tuesday September 8, 2020 

End of First Nine Weeks (44 days) Friday November 6, 2020 

First Day, 2nd Nine Weeks Monday November 9, 2020 

Thanksgiving Holidays Wednesday-Friday November 25-27, 2020 

Winter Holidays Monday-Friday December 21, 2020 –  
January 1, 2021 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday Monday January 18, 2021 

End of Second Nine Weeks (46 days) Friday January 29, 2021 

First Day, 3rd Nine Weeks Monday February 1, 2021 

End of Third Nine Weeks (45 days) Friday April 2, 2021 

Spring Break Monday-Friday April 5-9, 2021 

First Day, 4th  Nine Weeks Monday April 12, 2021 

End of Fourth Nine Weeks (35 days) 
Last Day for Students 

Friday May 28, 2021 

Memorial Day Holiday Monday May 31, 2021 

Post-planning Tuesday-Friday June 1 -4, 2021 

 
 
                  

Veterans Day will be observed as part of a planned activity at each school. 
 

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES’ ADDRESS 
404 North Broad Street, Floor 3 

Thomasville, GA  31792 
 
 
 

Approved calendar by TCS BOE:  August 25, 2020 Board Meeting 


